
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 18 February 2021

M M1/2/3 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BRAEBY GOT BACK 1 Last start Masters winner DAP, 04/02/2021, R8, M 1M 5P 6M M1/2J. Tweddle 478861 16/0221

 2 MOUNT FRANKLIN 1 Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 2P M1/2C. Micallef 469208 23/0233

 3 BLUESTONE SOPHIE Weighted points score LIT, 13/02/2021, R4, Y 1Y 2Y 1M M2/1/2R. Newell 491308 22/0229

 4 TIMELY TUNED Weighted points score DAP, 04/02/2021, R8, M 7M 3P 2P M2/1/1F. Goodwin 485824 11/0172

 5 CHAMPNESS ROAD 1 Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R11, P 6P 3M 7P M3/1P. Daly 472112 16/0220

 6 WHATTA LADY Weighted points score DAP, 04/02/2021, R8, M 4M 3M 6P M3/1A. Tutt 489389 10/0204

 7 PRINCE FABLOCH Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R4, M 6M 2M 2M M3/2J. Prindesis 459419 3/0203

 8 MOUNT OXLEY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R10, P 6P 5M 2M M3/1C. Micallef 469203 10/0136

 9 PERFECT EVEREST Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R9, P 5P 8P 2P M3/1G. Eslick 490605 7/0130
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 18 February 2021

P 4/5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TYPHOON TIM Last start winner DAP, 11/02/2021, R10, P 1P 4P 2P 4/1/2F. Goodwin 528314 5/4219

 2 SPRING CHILLI Last start placegetter BUL, 09/02/2021, R5, P 2P 3P 3P 4/1/2M. Burton 498565 5/4276

 3 TRUMP CARD Last start placegetter DAP, 11/02/2021, R9, P 3P 7P 3P 4/1/1L. Hannaford 499812 7/6219

 4 BRAEBY GOT BACK 2 Dropping in grade DAP, 28/01/2021, R3, P 1M 5P 6M 4/1/2J. Tweddle 478861 16/6221

 5 KURO WARRIOR Last start winner RIC, 10/02/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 4P 5/1R. Walter 529671 4/3249

 6 CASSIA BALE Last start winner DAP, 11/02/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4S. Rhodes 532339 1/0106

 7 PRODIGIOUS Last start placegetter BUL, 09/02/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 3P 5/1R. Blakely 495754 9/8204

 8 WHY WORRY ZARR Last start placegetter DAP, 11/02/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 6P 5/1A. Bell 497235 7/6189

 9 MAIMIE'S ROSE Last start placegetter DAP, 04/02/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 5P 5/4D. Ramsay 530545 1/0171

 10 JUNGLE FEVER Last start placegetter DAP, 11/02/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4K. Wright 529968 1/0163

 11 BUCKET GIRL 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 11/02/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 7P 5/4E. Kitchen 529636 1/0138

 12 KALANY BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 11/02/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 6P 5/2S. Rhodes 528165 3/2111

 13 MRS BENNETT Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 11/02/2021, R3, P 4P 7Y 5P 5/4J. Laverty 508264 1/082

 14 CHAMPNESS ROAD 2 Dropping in grade DAP, 11/02/2021, R11, P 6P 3M 7P 5/1P. Daly 472112 16/12220

 15 TOWERING SMITH Dropping in grade RIC, 31/01/2021, R10, P 6P 8Y 4P 5/1B. Smith 520493 8/7149

 16 MOUNT FRANKLIN 2 Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 2P 5/1C. Micallef 469208 23/7233

 17 BOOMERANG BINDI Weighted points score DAP, 04/02/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 3P 5/2G. Bayo 527502 3/2156

 18 JAFAR BALE Weighted points score BUL, 02/02/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4S. Rhodes 528690 1/0141

 19 MOUNT OXLEY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R10, P 6P 5M 2M 5/1C. Micallef 469203 10/1136

 20 ALINEA Weighted points score RIC, 14/02/2021, R11, P 6P 3P 7P 5/3A. Bell 533754 2/196

 21 TAKAHI MEL Weighted points score BUL, 30/01/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 4P 5/3J. Bertinato 499236 2/184

 22 VANNA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 28/01/2021, R7, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1S. Rhodes 508276 7/381

 23 UDEYAN BALE Weighted points score GEL, 29/01/2021, R9 6P 7P 5P 5/2S. Rhodes 532331 3/278

 24 KAMARA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 04/02/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4S. Rhodes 499530 2/078

 25 HAND BREAK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 7P 5/3E. Kitchen 522790 2/175

 26 BLUE CRAZY Weighted points score DAP, 05/11/2020, R10, P 8P 7P 1P 5/4M. Humphries 522920 1/071
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 18 February 2021

P 5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KURO WARRIOR Last start winner RIC, 10/02/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 4P 5/1R. Walter 529671 4/3249

 2 CASSIA BALE Last start winner DAP, 11/02/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4S. Rhodes 532339 1/0106

 3 PRODIGIOUS Last start placegetter BUL, 09/02/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 3P 5/1R. Blakely 495754 9/8204

 4 WHY WORRY ZARR Last start placegetter DAP, 11/02/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 6P 5/1A. Bell 497235 7/6189

 5 MAIMIE'S ROSE Last start placegetter DAP, 04/02/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 5P 5/4D. Ramsay 530545 1/0171

 6 JUNGLE FEVER Last start placegetter DAP, 11/02/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4K. Wright 529968 1/0163

 7 BUCKET GIRL 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 11/02/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 7P 5/4E. Kitchen 529636 1/0138

 8 KALANY BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 11/02/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 6P 5/2S. Rhodes 528165 3/2111

 9 MRS BENNETT Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 11/02/2021, R3, P 4P 7Y 5P 5/4J. Laverty 508264 1/082

 10 CHAMPNESS ROAD 2 Dropping in grade DAP, 11/02/2021, R11, P 6P 3M 7P 5/1P. Daly 472112 16/12220

 11 TOWERING SMITH Dropping in grade RIC, 31/01/2021, R10, P 6P 8Y 4P 5/1B. Smith 520493 8/7149

 12 MOUNT FRANKLIN 2 Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 2P 5/1C. Micallef 469208 23/7233

 13 BOOMERANG BINDI Weighted points score DAP, 04/02/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 3P 5/2G. Bayo 527502 3/2156

 14 JAFAR BALE Weighted points score BUL, 02/02/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4S. Rhodes 528690 1/0141

 15 MOUNT OXLEY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R10, P 6P 5M 2M 5/1C. Micallef 469203 10/1136

 16 ALINEA Weighted points score RIC, 14/02/2021, R11, P 6P 3P 7P 5/3A. Bell 533754 2/196

 17 TAKAHI MEL Weighted points score BUL, 30/01/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 4P 5/3J. Bertinato 499236 2/184

 18 VANNA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 28/01/2021, R7, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1S. Rhodes 508276 7/381

 19 UDEYAN BALE Weighted points score GEL, 29/01/2021, R9 6P 7P 5P 5/2S. Rhodes 532331 3/278

 20 KAMARA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 04/02/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4S. Rhodes 499530 2/078

 21 HAND BREAK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 7P 5/3E. Kitchen 522790 2/175

 22 BLUE CRAZY Weighted points score DAP, 05/11/2020, R10, P 8P 7P 1P 5/4M. Humphries 522920 1/071
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 18 February 2021

P FFA 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOLA ADIOS Last start winner DAP, 11/02/2021, R11, P 1P 4P 1P 1/2A. Bell 526255 14/12312

 2 ZHUKOV Weighted points score GBN, 05/02/2021, R3, P 5P 1P 3P 1/1C. Lovelee 498930 13/12297

 3 BARCIA'S WISH Last start placegetter DAP, 11/02/2021, R11, P 2P 1P 3P 3/1/2A. Bell 521221 12/11348

 4 FIRE FLY CHARLEE Last start placegetter DAP, 11/02/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 1P 3/1/2L. Rodgers 520287 9/8246

 5 GOURMET LOVE Weighted points score GBN, 05/02/2021, R3, P 4P 1P 3P 3/1/1J. Cortis 520307 8/6297

 6 SILVER NETTLES Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R11, P 5P 1P 2P 3/1/1A. Fleming 493461 8/7264
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 18 February 2021

P MDN 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BE KIND REWIND Last start placegetter DAP, 11/02/2021, R2, P 3P 3P M/1K. Wright 527287 0/0123

 2 AUSSIE CORTIS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 04/10/2020, R4, P 6P 7Y 3P M/1J. Cortis 534762 0/084

 3 AMEENA'S MERAKI Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 21/01/2021, R1, P 6P 3P M/1D. Carter 530565 0/083

 4 BLACK OREO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 28/01/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 8P M/1G. Bayo 526857 0/073

 5 CEDAR OSCAR First start M/1R. Blakely 526341 0/00

 6 MAC SECRET Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R2, P 5P 8P 7P M/1G. Eslick 538075 0/052

 7 INTIMIDATE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/02/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 6P M/1C. Galwey 532111 0/046

 8 PACIFIC GOLD Weighted points score DAP, 04/02/2021, R1, P 7P 5P M/1A. Meredith 536517 0/044

 9 ROCKET BLASTER Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R2, P 7P 6P M/1C. Briffa 536228 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 18 February 2021

P 5 520 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NICMAC MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 3P 5/3M. Forner 532119 2/1177

 2 JOHANNA JEWEL Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 6P 5/4A. Bell 528833 2/0171

 3 DESTINY'S FAITH 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 4P 5/4D. Thompson 521005 2/0168

 4 SKEDADDLE JAMIE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 7P 5/4K. Keys 533183 1/0152

 5 LITTLE MAI Grade order Grade 5 1Y 1P 2P 5/4D. Griffiths 523410 2/0148

 6 DESERT HEAT 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 2P 5/4R. Hatton 498006 2/0147

 7 BUCKET GIRL 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 7P 5/4E. Kitchen 529636 1/0138

 8 BLACK CHILLI Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 1P 5/4A. Brunton 526900 1/0136

 9 TYPHOON RIBBONS Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 5P 5/4J. Cortis 532461 1/0135

 10 IT'S A MOMENT Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 7P 5/4A. Bell 534731 1/0130

 11 GOOSE STEP Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 4P 5/4B. Dickinson 527352 1/0126

 12 ONE DIMENSION Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 3P 5/4M. Forner 532515 1/0125

 13 TEXAS KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 7P 5/4A. Bell 531294 1/0114

 14 BONITA Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 2Y 5/4J. Laverty 522501 1/0109

 15 URRACA Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 1P 5/4D. Kerr 526871 1/093

 16 HAND BREAK 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 7P 5/4E. Kitchen 522790 2/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 18 February 2021

P 5 520 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GALENA BALE Grade order Grade 4 1P 5P 3P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 499384 6/5168

 2 JOHN JOHN DORY Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/3A. Bell 527956 5/1284

 3 OPINIONS Grade order Grade 5 1P 2C 2C 5/1M. Burton 526356 7/3236

 4 BONE COLLECTOR Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/4K. Wright 529969 1/0195

 5 GOOD ODDS TIGER Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 6P 5/4A. Bell 531157 5/0186

 6 CHASING MAVIS Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 3P 5/4J. King 508718 5/0185

 7 WARREN WAHOO Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 3P 5/4A. Bell 527959 4/0172

 8 NICMAC PRINCE Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/2M. Forner 532113 3/2171

 9 DESERT HEAT 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 2P 5/4R. Hatton 498006 2/0147

 10 LUIGI Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P (FEL)P 5/4R. King 530503 1/0144
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 18 February 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DUE WEST Last start placegetter WPK, 27/01/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 3P 5/2L. Hannaford 499810 8/2270

 2 REGO THE MACHINE Last start placegetter GBN, 22/01/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4K. Kerr 526878 3/0144

 3 GO BABY GO Weighted points score WPK, 10/02/2021, R4, P 6P 2P 1P 5/2G. Edwards 521598 6/3246

 4 WICKED SAPPHIRE Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R4, P 4P 1P 8P 5/2R. King 532465 3/2198

 5 LIGHT AND LILY Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R9, C 4C 7P 2P 5/1J. Tweddle 533622 4/3178

 6 DESTINY'S FAITH 2 Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4D. Thompson 521005 2/0168

 7 ZIPPING JAFAR Weighted points score DAP, 14/01/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1A. Langman 507364 11/4158

 8 NANGAR LILLY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1M. Burton 497585 8/4150

 9 IDRIA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 6P 5/1S. Rhodes 490485 6/4141

 10 WICKED BELLA Weighted points score DAP, 04/02/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 2P 5/4C. Bell 526173 3/0114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 18 February 2021

P MDN 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUR SASSY NYRAH Last start placegetter DAP, 11/02/2021, R1, P 3P 7P 2P M/1L. Rice 526992 0/094

 2 RUSTY ZAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 20/01/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 2P M/1L. Rodgers 530491 0/094

 3 BOY SERIOUS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 09/02/2021, R1, P 3P 6P M/1M. Burton 535094 0/083

 4 BLACK OREO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 28/01/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 8P M/1G. Bayo 526857 0/073

 5 SKEDADDLE TESS First start M/1K. Keys 531484 0/00

 6 IMPATIENT RAE First start M/1T. Provost 532426 0/00

 7 ON PAR Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 24/01/2021, R1, P 4P M/1G. Edwards 533184 0/058

 8 FAST LEARNER Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 22/10/2020, R2, P 7P M/1W. Kraeft 526478 0/033

 9 INTIMIDATE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/02/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 6P M/1C. Galwey 532111 0/046

 10 TERRY'S JOURNEY Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R1, P 6P 6P M/1M. Azzopardi 536227 0/044

 11 ASHBY REBEL Weighted points score DAP, 28/01/2021, R2, P 6P 7P M/1A. Manwaring 537024 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 18 February 2021

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOPPER MCGARRETT Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 11/02/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 4P 5/2F. Harris 492360 6/2105

 2 HAMPSHIRE Dropping in grade NOW, 31/01/2021, R7, P 7C 5P 5C 5/1J. King 496951 7/2155

 3 TOPPER BRAX Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R6, P 8P 4C 2P 5/4F. Harris 492358 6/0203

 4 MINOR MISS Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R6, P 4P 5C 2C 5/4J. King 508714 5/0188

 5 NANGAR LILLY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1M. Burton 497585 8/3150
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